IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx INE 15.0019X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2019-12-02

DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE CHANGES (for issues 1 and above)
Annex:
IECEx INE 15.0019X-01_Annex.pdf
Change regarding Issue 01:
Modification of the QAR number to CN/CNE/QAR19.0002; no other modification.
 IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx INE 15.0019X
 IECEx INE 15.0019X-01_Annex.pdf Issue No.: 1
 Page 1 of 1
Annex:  IECEx INE 15.0019X-01_Annex.pdf
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
The maximum electrical parameters for each models are given in the table below:
Type Power (W) Input Voltage
BC9101-L25H 25
AC90~305V
50Hz/60Hz
BC9101-L40H 40
BC9101-L60H 60
BC9101-L80H 80
BC9101-L25L 25
DC18~55V
AC18~43V
50Hz/60Hz
MARKING